Specifications subject to change without notice.  © Ventionex, all rights reserved.
                                                                                                                     DS-AF1V3-r1 www.ventionex.com
Aluminium Fixed Camera Housing
AF1V3 Series
Main Features
Aluminum cast casing
material
Options for Wiper

Optional Accessories
Accessories
Model & Ordering Code
AF1V3 – X – X – X
Wiper Mechanism Options
Blank : No additional option
W : Fitted with wiper mechanism
Standard Accessories
SCH-AF1V3 : Sunshield for Camera Housing
WB-AF1V3 : Wall Bracket
PM-AF1V3 : Pole Mount Bracket
PME-AF1V3 : Pole Mount Extend Bracket (for 100~230cm pole diameter)
Camera Module Options
22x4K : 4K, 22x Zoom, IP
33x3M : 3MP, 33x Zoom, IP
4x2M : 2MP, 4x Zoom, IP
18x2M : 2MP, 18x Zoom, IP with Self-learning Video Analytics
2M : 2MP, IP with Self-learning Video Analytics
4M (9) : 4MP (3.3-9mm), IP with Self-learning Video Analytics
4M (22) : 4MP (9-22mm), IP with Self-learning Video Analytics
6M : 6MP, IP with Self-learning Video Analytics
8M : 8MP, IP with Self-learning Video Analytics
LED Illumination Options
Blank : No additional option
LED12 : 12W LED Illuminator
LED48 : 48W LED Illuminator